
DAL 21 SETTEMBRE 2017

NUMERO	
  CORSA 701 703 705 707 709 711 713 715 717 1302 * 560 * 660 * 1056 * 719 721 723 725 727 729

CATANZARO	
  CITTA'	
  STAZIONE	
  FC 6,12 7,12 8,12 9,12 10,12 11,12 12,12 13,12 14,12 14:13 14:15 14:15 14:15 15,12 16,12 17,12 18,12 19,12 20:15

P.ZZA	
  MATTEOTTI	
  	
  (IST.INDUSTRIALE) 6,16 7,16 8,16 9,16 10,16 11,16 12,16 13,16 14,16 | | | | 15,16 16,16 17,16 18,16 19,16 20:19

CATANZARO	
  SALA	
  -­‐‑	
  FERMATA	
  A.M.C. 6,24 7,24 8,24 9,24 10,24 11,24 12,24 13,24 14,24 | 14:29* | | 15,24 16,24 17,24 18,24 19,24 20:27

6,28 7,28 8,28 9,28 10,28 11,28 12,28 13,28 14,28 | | | | 15,28 16,28 17,28 18,24 19,28 20:31

06:32 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 | | | | 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:36

SANTA	
  MARIA 06:35 07:35 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 14:23* 14:34* 14:30* 14:29* 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:40

PISTOIA 6.37	
  	
  █■ 7.37	
  	
  █■ 8.37	
  	
  █■ 9.37	
  	
  █■ 10.37	
  	
  █■ 11.37	
  	
  █■ 12.37	
  	
  █■ 13.37	
  	
  █■ 14.37	
  	
  █■ | | | | 15.37	
  	
  █■ 16.37	
  	
  █■ 17.37	
  	
  █■ 18.37	
  	
  █■ 19.37	
  	
  █■ 20.42	
  	
  █■

CORVO 06:39 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 | | | | 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:44

ARANCETO 6.40	
  	
  █■ 7.40	
  	
  █■ 8.40	
  	
  █■ 9.40	
  	
  █■ 10.40	
  	
  █■ 11.40	
  	
  █■ 12.40	
  	
  █■ 13.40	
  	
  █■ 14.40	
  	
  █■ | | | | 15.40	
  	
  █■ 16.40	
  	
  █■ 17.40	
  	
  █■ 18.40	
  	
  █■ 19.40	
  	
  █■ 20.45	
  	
  █■

CATANZARO	
  LIDO 06:42 07:42 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 14:32* 14:43* 14:40* 14:39* 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:47

NUMERO	
  CORSA 700 655 * 1051 * 702 553 * 1301 * 704 706 708 710 712 714 716 718 720 722 724 726 728

CATANZARO	
  LIDO 6,20 07:03* 07:11* 7:13 07:23* 07:30* 8,20 9,20 10,20 11,20 12,20 13,20 14,20 15,20 16,20 17,20 18,20 19,20 20,20

ARANCETO 6,22	
  	
  █■ | | 7:16 | | 8,22	
  	
  █■ 9,22	
  	
  █■ 10,22	
  	
  █■ 11,22	
  	
  █■ 12,22	
  	
  █■ 13,22	
  	
  █■ 14,22	
  	
  █■ 15,22	
  	
  █■ 16,22	
  	
  █■ 17,22	
  	
  █■ 18,22	
  	
  █■ 19,22	
  	
  █■ 20,22	
  	
  █■

CORVO 6,24 | | 7:18 | | 8,24 9,24 10,24 11,24 12,24 13,24 14,24 15,24 16,24 17,24 18,24 19,24 20,24

PISTOIA 6,25	
  	
  █■ | | 7:20 | | 8,25	
  	
  █■ 9,25	
  	
  █■ 10,25	
  	
  █■ 11,25	
  	
  █■ 12,25	
  	
  █■ 13,25	
  	
  █■ 14,25	
  	
  █■ 15,25	
  	
  █■ 16,25	
  	
  █■ 17,25	
  	
  █■ 18,25	
  	
  █■ 19,25	
  	
  █■ 20,25	
  	
  █■

SANTA	
  MARIA 6,28 07:13* 07:21* 7:23 07:32* 07:51* 8,28 9,28 10,28 11,28 12,28 13,28 14,28 15,28 16,28 17,28 18,28 19,28 20,28

6,30 | | 7:25 | | 8,30 9,30 10,30 11,30 12,30 13,30 14,30 15,30 16,30 17,30 18,30 19,30 20,30

6,31 | | 7,31 | | 8,31 9,31 10,31 11,31 12,31 13,31 14,31 15,31 16,31 17,31 18,31 19,31 20,33

CATANZARO	
  SALA	
  -­‐‑	
  FERMATA	
  A.M.C. 6,35 07:20* | 7,35 07:40* | 8,35 9,35 10,35 11,35 12,35 13,35 14,35 15,35 16,35 17,35 18,35 19,35 20,37

CATANZARO	
  P.ZZA	
  OSSERVANZA 6,43 | | 7,43 | | 8,43 9,43 10,43 11,43 12,43 13,43 14,43 15,43 16,43 17,43 18,43 18,43 20,45

CATANZARO	
  	
  CITTA'	
  STAZIONE	
  FC 6,47 07:45 07:45 7,47 07:50 08:05 8,47 9,47 10,47 11,47 12,47 13,47 14,47 15,47 16,47 17,47 18,47 19,47 20,49

LEGENDA:

*	
  Autobus	
  diretti	
  tra	
  Catanzaro	
  Lido	
  e	
  Catanzaro	
  Città	
  e	
  vv	
  (senza	
  interscambio	
  a	
  Dulcino)
Fermate	
  autoservizi	
  diretti:
Catanzaro	
  Lido:	
  Stazione	
  FS	
  (per	
  Catanzaro);	
  Polifunzionale	
  (da	
  Catanzaro)
Santa	
  Maria:	
  fermata	
  AMC	
  bivio	
  S.	
  Maria	
  (adiacenze	
  rotatoria)
Catanzaro	
  Sala:	
  fermata	
  AMC	
  (bivio	
  stazione	
  FS)
Catanzaro	
  Città:	
  Stazione	
  FC	
  Piazzale	
  autolinee

Ferrovie della Calabria S.r.l.

Le	
  corse	
  655,	
  1051,	
  553	
  e	
  1301	
  da	
  Catanzaro	
  Lido	
  verso	
  Catanzaro	
  Città	
  e	
  le	
  corse	
  1302,	
  560,	
  660	
  e	
  1056	
  da	
  Catanzaro	
  Città	
  
verso	
  Catanzaro	
  Lido	
  vengono	
  effettuate	
  con	
  autobus	
  diretti	
  (senza	
  interscambio	
  a	
  Dulcino)

Sulla	
  tratta	
  Dulcino	
  -­‐‑	
  Catanzaro	
  Città	
  i	
  collegamenti	
  vengono	
  effettuati	
  con	
  autobus	
  in	
  coincidenza	
  ai	
  treni	
  da	
  e	
  per	
  Catanzaro	
  
Lido	
  nella	
  fermata	
  di	
  Dulcino.

I	
  collegamenti	
  sulle	
  tratte	
  evidenziate	
  con	
  questo	
  colore	
  sono	
  effettuati	
  con	
  autobus.	
  

CATANZARO	
  CITTA'	
  -­‐‑	
  CATANZARO	
  LIDO

CATANZARO	
  LIDO	
  -­‐‑	
  CATANZARO	
  CITTA'

■■	
  Fermata	
  facoltativa	
  [	
  i	
  treni	
  effettuano	
  fermata	
  per	
  viaggiatori	
  in	
  partenza	
  SOLO	
  se	
  ne	
  rilevano	
  la	
  presenza	
  (I	
  VIAGGIATORI	
  per	
  provocare	
  la	
  fermata,	
  avranno	
  cura,	
  all'approssimarsi	
  del	
  treno,	
  di	
  porsi	
  in	
  
posizione	
  visibile	
  agli	
  	
  agenti	
  del	
  treno	
  medesimo.	
  Per	
  la	
  discesa	
  dal	
  treno	
  i	
  viaggiatori	
  avranno	
  cura	
  di	
  prenotare	
  la	
  fermata	
  ,	
  rivolgendosi	
  eventualmente	
  	
  direttamente	
  all'agente	
  di	
  scorta)	
  ]	
  	
  

DULCINO	
  

DULCINO


